
Contract Amendment No. 1 

“Engagement of Consultancy for Software design and customization for the use of farmer’s diary with Arete Consultancy under 

MLAMP” 

As per the report received from Arete Consultancy, the design and development have been completed and they have requested to extend 

the contract to 7th June 2024 in order to complete the activation of the mobile app and designing of report section on the dashboard.  

 

Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference  Original Clause Amended Clause 

 

 

    1. 

 

 

Contract Agreement: 

MBMA/MLAMP/ISC&ED/4

4/2023/C-18/406; Dated: 

October 13th 2023; Terms of 

Reference; Periodicity 

Timelines and deliverables.  

 

 

 

  

Completion period: The complete 

Solution will be delivered to MBMA 

within 90 working days.  
 

 

 

Completion period: The complete Solution 

will be delivered to MBMA within 238 

working days i.e, on 7th June 2024.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                      

                                                                                                                   Deputy Project Director, MLAMP 

                                                                                                                                         Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

 


